Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

1,1,1

10,10,4

11,11,4

12,12,5

13,13,2

14,14 ,6

15,15,7

16,16,8

17,17,2

18,18,9

19,11

20,19,3

21,21

22,20,10

23,21,2

24 ,22,3

25,23 ,4

26,24,5

27,25,4

28,26, 11

Category

EQZ 19
ANAPQN

20-29 ANAPQON
20-29 ANAPQON
30-39 ANAPQON
40-49 ANAPQON
40-49 ANAPQN
50-59 ANAPQON
20-29 ANAPQON
40-49 ANAPQON
40-49 ANAPQON
20-29 ANAPQON

40-49 ANAPQON

EQ> 19
ANAPQON

40-49 ANAPQON
40-49 ANAPQON
40-49 ANAPQON
30-39 ANAPQON
40-49 ANAPQON
40+ 'YNAIKQN

30-39 ANAPQON

20-39
F'YNAIKQON

40-49 ANAPQON
50-59 ANAPQON
50-59 ANAPQON
50-59 ANAPQON
50-59 ANAPQON
30-39 ANAPQON

40-49 ANAPQN

Gender BIB
Male 16
Male 12
Male 15
Male 67
Male 60
Male 56
Male 14
Male 61
Male 25
Male 57
Male 64
Male 20
Male 2
Male 3
Male 7
Male 21
Male 33
Male 53

Female 13
Male 68

Female 30
Male 1
Male 62
Male 24
Male 5
Male 54
Male 70
Male 63

Name
KONXZTANOZ MMAMMAAHZ 5,5 km
MANATIQTHZ KATZAPHX
XPIZTOXZ KQXTEANOZ
FEQPFOYAHZ APTYPHX
AXINAEAZ TPHIOPIOY
STEDANOZ ZAPIAAKHX
MANATIQTHZ KOYTZQNAZ
EYAITEAOZ MAITZHZ
AAE=ANAPOZ MNETAAOYAAZ
APIZTEIAHE AAEZOMNOYAOZX
KQN/NOZ NAANAMQTHX
EYAITEAOZ MMANTEAAZ
KONZTANTINOZ ANTQNOIOYAOZ
POTHZ ANTQNOIMOYAOZ
AHMHTPIOZ TAAANHZ
ZA®EIPHZ MQPAITHE
BAIOZ XPIZTO®OPOY
BAZIAHZ MA®EKZHZ
MATAAAINH KOYNENH 5,5 km
>OTHPHX TPANTOZX
OANH TZAFKOYAH
rNQProz AAEZOMNOYAOZ
KONZTANTINOZ NTAAHZ
NIKOZ NMAPOGENHZ
OMHPOZ BAAXOX
KQN/NOZ TZIAKAZ
FEQPIIOZ NArkKOox

EYAITEAOZ ®AQPOX

Club

AGAHTIKOZ YAAOIOZ APOMEQN
AITOAIKOY

KAPAITZA

KAPAITZA

KAPAITZA

MYPMIAONEZX

Oo.M.I'

Oo.M.T

KARDITSA RUNNING CLUB

NPOMAXOZ

AFNANTEPO KAPAITZAZ

PROTON RUNNING TEAM

2YANN\OI0Z MAPAGQONOAPOMQON NOMOY
NAPIZAZ

2ZAYM OHBAX

2ZYANOIOZ APOMEQN KAPAITZAZ

Finish 10KM

0:32:25.736
(00:00:00)
0:43:10.240
(00:00:00)
0:43:21.040
(00:00:00)
0:43:48.013
(00:00:00)
0:46:40.443
(00:00:00)
0:49:17.983
(00:00:00)
0:49:33.833
(00:00:00)
0:49:49.880
(00:00:00)
0:49:52.713
(00:00:00)
0:49:59.813
(00:00:00)
0:50:42.403
(00:00:00)
0:51:07.980
(00:00:00)
0:51:13.953
(00:00:00)
0:51:14.073
(00:00:00)
0:51:57.313
(00:00:00)
0:53:16.263
(00:00:00)
0:53:39.303
(00:00:00)
0:53:54.816
(00:00:00)
0:54:36.400
(00:00:00)
0:55:02.203
(00:00:00)
0:55:17.150
(00:00:00)
0:55:54.493
(00:00:00)
0:56:54.120
(00:00:00)
0:57:00.230
(00:00:00)
0:57:13.680
(00:00:00)
0:59:37.706
(00:00:00)
1:01:09.326
(00:00:00)

1:01:11.943
(00:00:00)



Rank Gen-

Sex-Cat Category Gender BIB Name Club Finish 10KM
29,27 12 40-49 ANAPON Male 4 AINOZ BIFKAAS 5A BOAOY 1:01:22.100
(00:00:00)

30,28,13 40-49 ANAPON Male 34 FEQPTIOZ WYXAPAKHE 1:04:07.883
(00:00:00)

1:04:28.396

31,2914 40-49 ANAPON Male 22 XPHETOS OP®ANIQTHE 5. A KAPAITSAS (00:06,00)
1:05:08.360

32,30,5 30-39ANAPON Male 18 EAEYOEPIOS MEPTZIANHE MONOS MOY (00:00.00)
_ 1:05:30.743

33,31,15 40-49 ANAPON Male 58 KQNSTANTINOE ZENOS (00:00:00)
1:06:22.730

34,32,1 60+ANAPON  Male 65 NIKOAAOS XANTEOYAHE 00:00:00)
1:06:29.386

35,33,2 60+ANAPQON  Male 69 STEPTIOE AAMMAE (00:00:00)
36,34,6 50-50 ANAPON Male 11 FIANNHE KAKAMMAAIAHE PROTON RUNNING TEAM 128535;38?
37,35,16 40-49 ANAPON Male 28 NIKOAAOS S®AKIANOE RUNNING TEAM FARSALA L éggfgg:gg)e
38,3,2 40+ TYNAIKON Female 59 KQNSTANTINA MIOEAETEIQTH 1(:88_:83;88)6
1:10:34.550

39,36,7 50-59 ANAPON Male 66 AHMHTPHS KATSAPOS (00:00:00)
1:13:27.300

40,37 ,17 40-49 ANAPON Male 55 BASIAHS SMYPATOS (00:00:00)
1:13:29.290

41,38,18 40-49 ANAPON Male 23 APHS MAMAFEQPTIOY (00:00:00)
— 1:16:06.190

42.,39,6 30-39 ANAPON Male 32 AAEZANAPOS XPHSTOY KATA®YT

(00:00:00)



